
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
110 California Drive
Yountville, CA 94599

Personnel Officer:
Mailing Address: Patsy Potter (707) 944-4554 patsy.potter@calvet.ca.gov

110 California Drive
Yountville, CA 94599 Personnel Supervisor:

Mora Ortega (707) 944-4557 mora.ortega@cdva.ca.gov

Public Phone Number:
(707) 944-4550 Training Officer:

Peggy Baker (707) 944-4831 peggy.baker@calvet.ca.gov

*Fax:
(707) 944-5046 Personnel Analyst:

Debbie Mays (707) 944-4551 debbie.mays@calvet.ca.gov

Agency Code

573 Elizabeth Allen (707) 944-4559 elizabeth.allen@calvet.ca.gov
Gilda de la Fuente, OT (707) 944-4550 gilda.delafuente@calvet.ca.gov
Luz Fernandez, WC (707) 944-4564 luz.fernandez@cdva.ca.gov
Ra'Nika Ivy (707) 944-4566 ranika.ivy@calvet.ca.gov
Perla Lopez (707) 944-4553 perla.lopez@calvet.ca.gov
Shabara Sumler (707) 944-4561 shabara.sumler@calvet.ca.gov

Last Updated 11/16/2016

VETERANS HOME OF CALIFORNIA
YOUNTVILLE

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


